
Alaska Veterans & Pioneers Home – Roof Replacement 
Project no.:  25-N0817C 

Pre-bid Walkthrough Sign-In Sheet 

Ed Beddow          NPSC                                                       ebeddow56@gmail.com   907 252-3874 

Jim Wicker           Fullford Electric                                  jwicker@fullfordelectric.com  907 223-5519 

Aaron Coman    Collins Construction                        aaron@collinsconstructionak.com  907 521-3630 

Josh Waisanen  Collins Construction                        joshw@collinsconstructionak.com  425 350-5729 

Rick Purcella     Anchorage Roofing                             ari-rick@alaskan.com  907 360-4847 

John Minnery     Ram Enterprise                                    jminnery@ram-enterprise.com  907 795-4539 

James Buckingham  H Construction, LLC               james@hconstruction.com  907 357-4711 

Erik Anderson    Coho Contractors, LLC                   erik@cohocontractor.com 907 444-3914 

Vincent English   Coho Contractors, LLC                 vincente@cohocontractor.com   

Patrick Merow   Orion Construction, Inc.                 patrickm@orionconstructioninc.com 907 631-3550 

Cory Blendheim  True North Contracting                 cory@roofak.com  

Cooper                Choice Roofing Solutions               cooper@choiceroofinigak.com 907 854-0600 
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